Hy-Vee Iron Kids Quad Cities - Intermediates 9-11 - results
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Jordyn Bl oode
Lauren Garriques
Konnor Sommer
Keenan Dol an
Kevin Burke

Andr ew Spri nger
Jack Deweer dt
Domi ni k Gnad
Abby Tayl or
Forrest Frazier
Andrew Qttavi anel | i
Par ker Huhn

Ben Deweer dt
Jocoa Kerschen
Noah West er canp
Martina Wal ling

Kayl a Byrne
Trinity Borland
W1l Mask

Sarah Ostrom
Noah Scheuer mann
G ace Necker
Zach Bann

St eel e McKi nnon
Brayden Perisho
Sophi a Anast asi a
Jack Bevans

Kol e Sommer
Cedric Fierce
Brant Whitaker
Emma Gstrom
Jacob McCredie
Al exi s Beine

Ryl i e Rucker
Carly Lundry
Zadie Smith
Connor Bernstein
Rose Marshal |

W liam Rol fstad
Madel i ne M nard
Ryan Longenecker
I sabel | a Luebken
Karina Zi mer

Al exandra Mhr
Eric Erdnann
Hunt er Ander son
Spencer Freenire
Bai | ey Hof f nan
Aaron Roehr

Cl arah Bahman
Luc Nadi ng

Emily Kruse

Dani el | e Nauman
Raina Smith
Sophi a Dahm

Cl aire Bebow

Li am Nol an

Dani el Marshal |
Justin Harrington
Maya Kerschen
Jake Wite
Hannah Uhrich
Mason Burge
Kendra Di anond
Janes Nordstrom
Lily Marshall
Jonat han Getty
Ashl ei gh Bann

Bai | ey Corgal

Abbey Van M ddl esworth

Avery Wl vaert
Lauren Tuney
Anton Dahm

Ranya Kumar

Adi a Raya

Sanmant ha Gal vin
Tristan Lanbert
Erin Tal |l man
Katie Christensen
Ty G oss

Lauren Posten

Gai ge Ash

Megan Greenl ey
Makayla Smith
Jacob Jett
Jackson Mcdellan
Col lin Antolik
Sanmant ha Severs
Grace Babka

Enma Rose Spri nger
divia Vincent
Sophi e Schot t
Sarah McVey
Preksha Kedi | aya
Charlie Hornaday

10-M

10-M

9-M

10-F
10-M
9-M

10-M
9-M

11-F
11-M
11-F
10-F
10-F
9-F

10-M
11-F
10-M
10-F
10-M
9-F

11-F
11-F
9-M

9-M

11-M
10-F
9-M

10-F
11-M
11-F
10-F
10-F
11-F
10-F
9-M

11-M
11-M
10-F
11-M
10-F
11-M
10-F
10-M
11-F
11-M
11-F
11-F
10-F
10-F
11-F
9-M

11-F
10-F
11-F
9-F

10-F
11-F
9-M

9-F

10-M
10-F
10-F
9-M

9-M

10-M
11-F
10-F
10-F
9-F

10-F
9-F

9-F

10-M

i

4:
3:
4:
3:
4.
3:
3:
3:
4:
3:
3:
3:
3:
3:
4:
3:
4.
5:
5:
4:
5:
3:
5:
4:
5:
4:
5:
5:
5:
4:
4:
4:
6:
3:
5:
5:
5:
4:
4:
6:
3:
4:
5:
6:
6:
6:
4.
6:
7:
6:
6:
4:
6:
4:
5:
6:
5:
5:
5:
7:
5:
6:
4:
6:
5:
6:
4:
5:
5:
6:
4.
5:
5:
6:
3:
4:
7.
4:
7:
6:
7.
7:
5:
7:
3:
9:
6:
7:
6:
6:
7:
9:
9:
7:

N
©ROOOONO®X®OND0®

[N

i
©ONOQX®X®©OOOoO

PREPRPREPRPR PRRPRPEPRPREPERRERRE RPRERPE T N e
NNAENTONRPONWRRONOOROOONROOWRAROOVONNOOOOOON

NRPRRPRPRPRPRREPEPRPRRPERERRERRRERR
OCNWXOIRPWIAWRWORATWNOWWWR

=N
(2]

PR
eoreo

i
[l

N
QN©Q

Generated July 7, 2025 at 5:48 AM

11



